



Ref: RVITM/Admin/027/2026-27

Date:09.03.2026

**ADMISSION UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR 1st YEAR B.E., PROGRAM FOR  
THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027**

Parents/Students seeking admission for the following B.E programs are hereby required to send their request to **The Hon. Secretary, RSST, Bengaluru** for the Engineering program of their choice to the email id: [rv@rvei.edu.in](mailto:rv@rvei.edu.in) with cc to [mq\\_admissions.rvitm@rvei.edu.in](mailto:mq_admissions.rvitm@rvei.edu.in) along with the scanned copies of the 10<sup>th</sup> and 11<sup>th</sup> Std, marks sheets or 12<sup>th</sup> Std. marks sheet (if already completed), along with the Mobile Number. On receipt of the email, the management office will peruse and advise.

**PROGRAMS & FEES DETAILS FOR MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR 2026-27 ARE AS SHOWN BELOW:**

Sl. No	Program	Tuition Fees for the A.Y. 2026-27 in INR Lakhs				
		First Year	Second Year	Third Year	Fourth Year	Total for the Program
01	Electronics and Communication Engineering	5	5	5	5	20
02	Computer Science and Engineering	7.50	7.50	7.50	7.50	30
03	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning)	6.50	6.50	6.50	6.50	26

**Only after receiving confirmation from the Management Office, the payment has to be made either by demand draft or through online (Details will be provided)**

**Note:**

1. Apart from the above fees, there will be a Miscellaneous Fees of Rs.65,000/-(approx.) per year.
2. Hostel Fees & Transportation Fees will be intimated in the due course.

**Eligibility:**

- Minimum 70% in 10<sup>th</sup> Std. in Science & Mathematics subjects separately.
- Minimum 60% in Physics & Mathematics subjects separately in Class 11.
- 12th Std: If results are announced: Minimum 60% in Physics & Mathematics subjects separately.
- Appearance in either COMEDK 2026/ KEA-2026/ IIT (JEE) 2026 is mandatory.
- Students who have passed/appearing +2 other than CBSE/ICSE/State Boards, are required to compulsorily apply and get equivalence from University Grants Commission (UGC), New Delhi. For details visit website <https://equivalence.ugc.ac.in/>.

**WE DO NOT ENTERTAIN ANY CONSULTANTS/BROKERS. ALL ADMISSIONS ARE DONE DIRECTLY ONLY**

**E&OE**

*N. B. Srinivasan*  
Principal ..  
09.03.26

RV Institute of Technology and Management